
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

4 

93 

249 

262 

25 

16 

573 

310 

388 

88 

97 

118 

35 

73 

89 

06 

379 

1 

Name 

Ray Zisa 

Joseph Riolo 

Jeffrey Neiblum 

Joe Viola 

Bryce Bandish 

Ed Bull 

John Koster 

David Hutchings 

Kristian Taylor 

Jake Clapp 

Ted Goneos 

Keith Dunbar 

Bobby Singh 

Antonio Esposito 

Steve Rauh 

Skott Burkland 

John Koch 

Barry Lundgren 

Class 

12MP2 

8AP 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12MP2 

12MP3 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12MP1 

8CP 

8CP 

8BP 

12MP3 

8BS 

8BP 

8CP 

12MP1 

Laps 

14 

14 

13 

8 

13 

7 

13 

13 

11 

7 

12 

11 

8 

10 

9 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:00.280 

1:00.988 

1:02.032 

1:02.407 

1:02.661 

1:02.749 

1:03.314 

1:03.364 

1:03.960 

1:05.066 

1:06.512 

1:07.010 

1:08.046 

1:08.472 

1:09.738 

1:12.041 

1:12.855 

2nd Best 

1:00.288 

1:01.197 

1:02.152 

1:02.746 

1:02.944 

1:02.967 

1:03.392 

1:03.572 

1:04.242 

1:05.580 

1:06.805 

1:07.148 

1:09.090 

1:08.675 

1:11.349 

1:12.644 

1:13.380 

Year 

1990 

1972 

1969 

1972 

1989 

2010 

1978 

1972 

1980 

1970 

1968 

1967 

1969 

2012 

1972 

1969 

1978 

1970 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 Carrera RS 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW e30 M3 

Ford Mustang FR500c 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911SC 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Lotus Elan 

Porsche 911 

Audi TTrs 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

350cid 

2800cc 

2700cc 

2400cc 

2500cc 

302cid 

3000cc 

2687cc 

3000cc 

2800cc 

2040cc 

1600cc 

1991cc 

2500cc 

2000cc 

1991cc 

2700cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#1 - No transponder detected!  Not timed. 

Printed: 5/25/2019 9:46:22 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Memorial Day Motorsports Festival 

Group  8 12 

Group 8 12 Practice 

Practice started at 9:29:32 

Lime Rock Park 1.500 miles 

5/25/2019 09:30 AM 


